
191 Peachtree Street NW, Suite 700
Atlanta, GA 30303

60 Executive Park South, NE
Atlanta, GA 30329

201 Pryor St SW
Atlanta, GA 30303
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Kathleen Bowen
(404) 552-5022 x172
KBowen@ACCG.org

Patrick Vickers
(404) 695-2093

patrick.vickers@DCA.ga.gov
Charlotte Davis
(678) 686-6291

cdavis@GMAnet.com

Todd Edwards
(404) 552-2055 x131

TEdwards@ACCG.org
Kathy Papa

(770) 362-7078
kathy.papa@DCA.ga.gov

Chris Higdon
(678) 651-1018

CHidgon@GMAnet.com

Clint Mueller
(404) 522-5022 x162

CMueller@ACCG.org
John VanBrunt
(706) 825-1356

john.vanbrunt@DCA.ga.gov
Kay Love

(678) 686-6228
klove@GMAnet.com

Jeff Christie
(706) 340-9597

JChristie@ACCG.org
Corinne Thornton

(706) 340-6461
corinne.thornton@DCA.ga.gov

Kelli Bennett
(678) 686-6242

kbennett@GMAnet.com

Beth Brown
(404) 522-5022 x161
BBrown@ACCG.org

Beth Eavenson
(404) 387-6977

beth.eavenson@DCA.ga.gov
James Brent

(678) 686-6349
jbrent@GMAnet.com

Debra Nesbit
(404) 522-5022 x132
DNesbit@ACCG.org

Tonya Mole
(404) 852-6876

tonya.mole@DCA.ga.gov
Joel Wiggins

(678) 686-6270
jwiggins@GMAnet.com

Randy Hartmann
(404) 522-5022 x123

RHartmann@ACCG.org
Tina Hutcheson
(478) 278-9434

tina.hutcheson@DCA.ga.gov
Holger Loewendorf

(678) 686-6246
hloewendorf@GMAnet.com

Dave Wills
(404) 683-1816

DWills@ACCG.org
Jo Childers

(404) 227-2860
jo.childers@DCA.ga.gov

Justin Kirnon
(678) 686-6255

jkirnon@GMAnet.com

Shaun Adams
(404) 522-5022 x133
SAdams@ACCG.org

Lynn Ashcraft
(478) 484-0321

lynn.ashcraft@DCA.ga.gov
Yalonde Tanner
(678) 686-6239

YTanner@GMAnet.com

Michele NeSmith
(404) 522-5022 x195

MNesmith@ACCG.org
Gina Webb

(404) 387-1429
gina.webb@DCA.ga.gov

Erica Powell
(678) 651-1015

EPowell@GMAnet.com

Ben Pittarelli
(404) 522-5022 x153

BPittarelli@ACCG.org
Kelly Lane

(404) 227-3619
kelly.lane@DCA.ga.gov

Michael McPherson
(678) 686-6390

mmcpherson@GMAnet.com

Carol Baker
(404) 522-5022 x112
CBaker@ACCG.org
Jennifer Fordham

(912) 531-1746
jennifer.fordham@DCA.ga.gov

Imani Beckles
(678) 686-6295

ibeckles@GMAnet.com
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